Position

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member-Mayor
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held

Employer

Los Altos Hills
Los Altos Hills
Los Altos Hills
Los Altos Hills
Los Altos Hills
Los Altos Hills

Department /
Subdivision

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

Total Wages

$3,600
$3,600
$2,369
$646
$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,752
$9,547
$10,295
$0
$0
$0



